Features
■ DC to 3.0 GHz
■ Flanged model
■ Low VSWR
■ Beryllium Oxide ceramic Applications
■ High power RF transmission
■ Power Dividers/Combiners
   CHF9838CBF Series 250 W Stripline Termination and Resistor

24.77
(0.975)
 How To Order
CHF  9838  C  B  F  500  L
Model
Size
Version
Substrate
Mount
 F = Flange
Value
 12R5 =12.5 Ohms (Resistor Only)
 250 = 25 Ohms (Resistor Only)
 500 = 50 Ohms (Resistor and Termination)
 101 = 100 Ohms (Resistor and Termination)
Function
 L = Termination
 R = Resistor
           This series is currently available but
              not recommended for new designs.
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for High Frequency/RF Resistors category: